

Lankaran State University

Those charged with governance

Sustainability Committee

Sustainability Committee of Lankaran State University

November 2023

An official copy of this policy can be obtained upon request.

Contact:

50 H.Aslanov, Lankaran.

Tel:+994504405180

Email: office@lsu.edu.az

Website: https://lsu.edu.az

Sustainability Committee of Lankaran State University

Rector of Lankaran State University - Professor Natig Ibrahimov



Responsible person for QS of Lankaran State University

Head of the International Language Center of Lankaran State University - Ulviyya Mirzayeva



Vice-Rector for Science and Innovations of Lankaran State University - Associate Professor Elvin Aliyev



Acting Vice-Rector for Teaching Organization and Training Technologies of Lankaran State University - Associate Professor Zaur Mammadov



Scientific secretary of Lankaran State University - Guliyev Allahshukur



Director of Science, Information-Communication and Library Center Senior lecturer Anvar Shahgubadbayli











